
19" JW Series Wall Mount Cabinet

Specification

Surface Finish

Material 

19"Aluminum wall mount cabinet

Model No

1.Special designed for mounting electronic equipment
   and components. Also with a security cover for rack.
   Meet the ANSI/EIA RS-310C, IEC-297-3, 19" ETS
   standard.

3. Reliable structure, static loading capacity: 60KG.
4. Quick and easy wall mounted, 19" standard
     installation.
5. Can be flat pack, save transportation cost.
6. 120MM size of fan could be installed at top of cabine.
7. Wire channels and air holes on top and bottom.

8. IP20.

Degreasing, pickling, phosphoric,cleaning,
powder coating

Enclosure: Extruded Aluminum frame
Door: Acrylic front door
Top cover, bottom panel, side panel: Sheet steel

Capacity
     (U) Width DepthHigh

JW- 15 - 50/60

JW- 12 - 50/60

JW- 10 - 50/60

JW- 08 - 50/60

JW- 06 - 50/60

15U

12U

10U

8U

6U

542

542

542

542

542

723

589

501

412

323

500 / 600

500 / 600

500 / 600

500 / 600

500 / 600

2. Convenient, exquisite, elegant design, easy to
    assemble and disassemble.
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